Type of Construction:
Total Federal Construction
Residential

Nonresidential
Office
Commercial
Health care
Educational
Public safety
Amusement and recreation
Transportation
Power
Highway and street
Conservation and development

" Revised

Value of Federal Construction Put in Place - Not Seasonally Adjusted
(Millions of dollars. Details may not add to totals since all types of construction are not shown separately.)

Jan
2008

1,648

171

1,477
357
137
120
105
118

23
173
24
40
233

Feb
2008

1,670

182

1,488
422
138
129
104
140

16
147
13
40
194

Mar
2008

1,711

176

1,536
414
138
137
109
125

27
185
17
46
196

Apr
2008

1,829
202

1,627
388
135
142
133
156

30
200
16
56
210

May
2008

1,811
206

1,605
372
139
125
138
156

30
217
12
62
194

Jun
2008

1,925

236

1,689
419
130
127
150
163

29
187
17
69
235

Note: Total federal construction includes the following categories of construction not shown separately:

lodging, religious, communication, sewage and waste disposal, water supply, and manufacturing.

Jul
2008

2,042

227

1,815
401
135

99
171
202

33
226

36

81
263
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